RPS International  - Your Canadian Importer of Precision Products


NORMA BRASS


	Cartridge
	Quantity
	Price
	Quantity
	Price

	22 PPC
	50
	$59
	100
	$110

	22-250 Rem
	50
	$58
	100
	$106.50

	270 WSM
	50
	$52
	100
	$95

	300 WSM
	50
	$50
	100
	$94



LAPUA BRASS

 



	Cartridge
	Quantity
	Price

	220 RUSSIAN
	100
	$85

	222 Rem
	100
	$64

	223 Rem Match
	100
	$63

	6mmBR
	100
	$69

	243 Win
	100
	$65

	6.5x55 Swede
	100
	$71

	6.5-284
	100
	$90

	308 Win
	100
	$62

	30-06
	100
	$72

	300 Win Mag
	100
	$185

	338 Lapua
	100
	email


** EMAIL FOR BULLET PRICES



NOSLER CUSTOM BRASS – Wt. Sorted & Prepped
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	Cartridge
	Quantity
	Price

	22 –250 Rem
	50
	$45

	308 Win
	50
	$49.50

	300 Win Mag
	50
	$72.50


Prices are in Canadian Funds and subject to change.  GST & shipping charges apply
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